LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN:  US5253271028

Overview

2024/05/22 20:57:17

Price
150.425 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.10% (0.14)

US5253271028
LDOS

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

18,720 EUR
S&P 500

150.40 USD (200)
150.46 USD (200)
150.27 USD
151.11 USD
150.20 USD
150.28 USD
150.659993 USD
425,441
64,096,184.58
10,211

100

WKN: 525327102

150.00
137.50
125.00

112.50

100.00 fJ

87.50 rJ
LA

75.00

Sy

LAY

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5253271028&ID_NOTATION=89588337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5253271028&ID_NOTATION=89588337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a09d7292c64bb708acd0e021b0977a92f4dc298d840805e831d784c579e017b1&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00179341355ddc17e&time=1716491580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d57752acea5db38d3ee3275c06df33b94f35dbb159332fc5017dd7d234831045&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dd7a677cefedee08&time=1716491580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=617c7104fb2d0a3cb53571157372def7721451e703a97306edc24bf8b09e6898&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07f39231f32e8e719&time=1716491580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c38e6ef3c03133e99313129f48abbff7d590ea79e79df735792d8b304b77921&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a45b2425e862d62f0&time=1716491580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35d3e4f9346e26cabf0180046cb363ac35c3e725726a6e5b459f3b0f78198d52&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d680298353493de87&time=1716491580&tool=RSC

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/05/22 20:57:17

Price
150.425 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.10% (0.14)

ISIN US5253271028
Symbol LDOS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,720 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 150.40 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 150.46 USD (200)
Open 150.27 USD
High 151.11 USD
Low 150.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 150.28 USD
VWAP 150.659993 USD
Volume (pcs) 425,441
Trading volume 64,096,184.58
Number of trades 10,211
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.22% +91.68% +46.27%
Perf (abs.) +44.61 +71.88  +47.54
Beta 0.02 0.37 0.48
Volatility 17.09 19.53 24.79

ERSTE

Group
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137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

87.50

75.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
22

2024/05/

Time

16:15

08:01

20:57

08:01

13:57

All listings for LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

Price

139.15 EUR

138.05 EUR

150.425 USD

138.05 EUR

140.35 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

64.10

0.00

0.00

148.630 USD (660,632
136.816 USD (1,082,849
124.942 USD (886,312
107.173 USD (825,543
150.350 USD (2024/05/21
106.380 USD (2024/01/03
150.350 USD (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
77.910 USD (2023/05/31)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=89588337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89585861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146912348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189392558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89585857

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/05/  08:11 138.00 EUR 0.00
22

2024/05/  08:08 137.50 EUR 0.00
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89585863

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

» leidos

Contact Details
LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

1750 Presidents Street - 20190 Reston
Telefon: +1-571-526-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Shapard

Gary May
Surya
Mohapatra
David Fubini
Gregory
Dahlberg
Harry Kraemer
Nancy Norton
Noel Geer
Patrick
Shanahan
Robert Kovarik
Susan
Stalnecker
Thomas A. Bell
Carly Kimball
Chris Cage
Gerry Fasano
Jerry Howe

Jim Carlini

Maureen
Waterston

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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